## 990132944 03/16/2023

## TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD263077

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
COMEDY CLUB PRODUCTION IP (Cyprus) LIMITED	02/28/2023

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Limited Liability Company "GPM Entertainment television"	
Address:	Office 7-16, Floor 7,	
	57A, Trifonovskaya Street	
	RU-129272 Moscow	
Country:	RU	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company	
Entity Country:	Russian Federation	

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79065487

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Correspondent Name: Limited Liability Company

"GPM Entertainment television"

Address: Office 7-16, Floor 7,

57A, Trifonovskaya Street

RU-129272 Moscow

Country: RU

TRADEMARK REEL: 008005 FRAME: 0747

990132944

# **THIS**

# **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 008005 FRAME: 0748

**RECORDED: 03/16/2023**